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No 5 Loreille Philippe (Rg=15)

Pass 30 2:11.357

Pass 51 3:33.964 1 1:22.607 *

Pass 70 4:51.075 2 1:17.111 *

Pass 91 6:06.098 3 1:15.023 *

Pass 111 7:20.709 4 1:14.611 *

Pass 129 8:36.231 5 1:15.522

Pass 144 9:51.527 6 1:15.296

Pass 157 11:08.065 7 1:16.538

Pass 174 12:23.167 8 1:15.102

Pass 187 13:39.647 9 1:16.480

Pass 201 14:54.630 10 1:14.983

Pass 214 16:09.735 11 1:15.105

No 12 Raffier David (Rg=1)

Pass 13 1:31.534

Pass 33 2:45.318 1 1:13.784 *

Pass 53 3:51.123 2 1:05.805 **

Pass 72 4:56.515 3 1:05.392 *

Pass 90 6:01.454 4 1:04.939 *

In 110 7:13.763 5 1:12.309

Pass 176 12:38.867 6 5:25.104

Pass 188 13:44.670 7 1:05.803

Pass 199 14:49.415 8 1:04.745 *

Pass 213 15:53.702 9 1:04.287 *

No 17 Chalancon Jacques (Rg=13)

Pass 29 2:10.995

Pass 49 3:29.310 1 1:18.315 *

Pass 69 4:43.108 2 1:13.798 *

Pass 89 5:55.723 3 1:12.615 *

Pass 108 7:09.169 4 1:13.446

Pass 125 8:22.577 5 1:13.408

Pass 139 9:36.483 6 1:13.906

Pass 155 10:50.801 7 1:14.318

Pass 169 12:03.128 8 1:12.327 *

Pass 183 13:17.317 9 1:14.189

Pass 195 14:30.504 10 1:13.187

Pass 209 15:48.514 11 1:18.010

No 20 Palacoeur Laurent (Rg=16)

Pass 20 1:47.390

Pass 41 3:02.484 1 1:15.094 *

Pass 60 4:18.151 2 1:15.667

Pass 80 5:36.419 3 1:18.268

Pass 101 6:53.025 4 1:16.606

Pass 120 8:09.144 5 1:16.119

Pass 135 9:25.977 6 1:16.833

Pass 152 10:40.649 7 1:14.672 *

In 170 12:05.105 8 1:24.456

No 25 Quilbault Jimmy (Rg=11)

Pass 15 1:33.131

Pass 36 2:47.510 1 1:14.379 *

Pass 56 4:00.491 2 1:12.981 *

Pass 76 5:13.485 3 1:12.994

Pass 97 6:26.627 4 1:13.142

Pass 114 7:39.469 5 1:12.842 *

Pass 132 8:50.238 6 1:10.769 *

Pass 148 10:01.044 7 1:10.806

Pass 161 11:11.711 8 1:10.667 *

Pass 173 12:22.921 9 1:11.210

Pass 186 13:33.810 10 1:10.889

Pass 200 14:53.810 11 1:20.000

In 215 16:14.855 12 1:21.045

No 26 Buckley Jeffrey

Pass 17 1:44.526

No 28 Laplace Marc (Rg=4)

Pass 11 1:27.432

Pass 32 2:40.754 1 1:13.322 **

Pass 52 3:48.824 2 1:08.070 **

Pass 71 4:56.053 3 1:07.229 *

In 92 6:07.737 4 1:11.684

Pass 203 15:13.072 5 9:05.335

No 35 Reulet Marc (Rg=10)

Pass 12 1:31.042

Pass 35 2:45.596 1 1:14.554 *

Pass 55 3:59.973 2 1:14.377 *

Pass 75 5:12.534 3 1:12.561 *

Pass 95 6:24.714 4 1:12.180 *

Pass 113 7:37.170 5 1:12.456

Pass 130 8:47.853 6 1:10.683 *

Pass 146 9:58.537 7 1:10.684

Pass 158 11:08.586 8 1:10.049 *

Pass 172 12:19.283 9 1:10.697

Pass 185 13:29.540 10 1:10.257

Pass 198 14:40.131 11 1:10.591

Pass 212 15:50.474 12 1:10.343

No 37 Sainton Frederic (Rg=20)

Pass 16 1:40.490

Pass 40 3:00.886 1 1:20.396 *

Pass 61 4:22.652 2 1:21.766

Pass 84 5:45.046 3 1:22.394

Pass 107 7:06.973 4 1:21.927

Pass 127 8:31.480 5 1:24.507

Pass 145 9:56.538 6 1:25.058

Pass 162 11:21.879 7 1:25.341

Pass 177 12:46.131 8 1:24.252

Pass 193 14:09.560 9 1:23.429

Pass 207 15:31.098 10 1:21.538

No 51 Soulet J.Patrick (Rg=9)

Pass 28 2:09.608

Pass 47 3:27.306 1 1:17.698 *

Pass 68 4:42.399 2 1:15.093 *
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No 51 Soulet J.Patrick (Rg=9)

Pass 88 5:54.269 3 1:11.870 *

Pass 106 7:06.520 4 1:12.251

Pass 123 8:17.369 5 1:10.849 *

Pass 136 9:27.587 6 1:10.218 *

Pass 151 10:38.419 7 1:10.832

Pass 165 11:48.266 8 1:09.847 *

In 179 13:00.260 9 1:11.994

No 60 Bertrand Pascal (Rg=12)

Pass 31 2:11.957

Pass 48 3:28.247 1 1:16.290 *

Pass 67 4:39.386 2 1:11.139 *

Pass 86 5:52.518 3 1:13.132

Pass 105 7:04.966 4 1:12.448

Pass 122 8:15.767 5 1:10.801 *

Pass 137 9:28.061 6 1:12.294

Pass 153 10:40.840 7 1:12.779

Pass 167 11:52.943 8 1:12.103

Pass 182 13:08.601 9 1:15.658

In 196 14:34.838 10 1:26.237

No 62 Bajus Franck (Rg=2)

Pass 21 1:47.637

Pass 37 2:58.372 1 1:10.735 **

Pass 57 4:07.094 2 1:08.722 *

Pass 77 5:13.780 3 1:06.686 *

Pass 93 6:20.246 4 1:06.466 *

Pass 112 7:26.600 5 1:06.354 *

Pass 128 8:33.177 6 1:06.577

Pass 140 9:40.584 7 1:07.407

Pass 154 10:47.212 8 1:06.628

Pass 168 11:54.349 9 1:07.137

Pass 180 13:01.224 10 1:06.875

Pass 191 14:07.293 11 1:06.069 *

Pass 204 15:16.420 12 1:09.127

No 82 Mercier Gérard (Rg=5)

Pass 18 1:45.692

Pass 39 3:00.526 1 1:14.834 *

Pass 59 4:10.425 2 1:09.899 *

Pass 79 5:19.328 3 1:08.903 *

Pass 99 6:28.657 4 1:09.329

Pass 115 7:39.947 5 1:11.290

Pass 131 8:49.033 6 1:09.086

Pass 147 9:58.858 7 1:09.825

Pass 159 11:09.445 8 1:10.587

Pass 171 12:18.016 9 1:08.571 *

Pass 184 13:26.470 10 1:08.454 *

Pass 197 14:35.800 11 1:09.330

Pass 208 15:46.263 12 1:10.463

No 85 Berthelot  J. Robert (Rg=19)

Pass 25 2:05.625

Pass 50 3:33.450 1 1:27.825 *

Pass 73 4:59.145 2 1:25.695 *

Pass 94 6:22.386 3 1:23.241 *

Pass 117 7:45.169 4 1:22.783 *

Pass 134 9:05.212 5 1:20.043 *

Pass 150 10:24.781 6 1:19.569 *

Pass 164 11:46.267 7 1:21.486

Pass 181 13:07.419 8 1:21.152

Pass 194 14:28.712 9 1:21.293

Pass 211 15:49.318 10 1:20.606

No 86 Carré Pierre (Rg=8)

Pass 26 2:05.652

Pass 46 3:18.550 1 1:12.898 *

Pass 65 4:33.313 2 1:14.763

Pass 83 5:44.458 3 1:11.145 *

Pass 102 6:54.958 4 1:10.500 *

Pass 119 8:04.742 5 1:09.784 *

In 138 9:28.199 6 1:23.457

Pass 210 15:49.088 7 6:20.889

No 97 Sanchez J. Pierre (Rg=17)

Pass 23 1:53.539

Pass 42 3:09.159 1 1:15.620 *

Pass 62 4:25.318 2 1:16.159

Pass 82 5:42.385 3 1:17.067

Pass 103 6:57.882 4 1:15.497 *

Pass 121 8:13.927 5 1:16.045

In 143 9:50.662 6 1:36.735

No 118 Terrien Christophe (Rg=14)

Pass 24 1:54.205

Pass 44 3:14.648 1 1:20.443 *

Pass 64 4:32.266 2 1:17.618 *

Pass 85 5:46.648 3 1:14.382 *

Pass 104 7:02.579 4 1:15.931

Pass 124 8:20.333 5 1:17.754

Pass 141 9:42.673 6 1:22.340

In 156 11:07.308 7 1:24.635

Pass 190 14:02.802 8 2:55.494

Pass 205 15:17.864 9 1:15.062

No 124 Carré Clément (Rg=3)

Pass 27 2:06.014

Pass 45 3:18.477 1 1:12.463 *

Pass 63 4:27.946 2 1:09.469 *

Pass 81 5:36.511 3 1:08.565 *

Pass 100 6:44.392 4 1:07.881 *

Pass 118 7:52.302 5 1:07.910

Pass 133 8:59.289 6 1:06.987 *

Pass 149 10:05.388 7 1:06.099 *

In 163 11:27.096 8 1:21.708

No 128 Plateau Michel (Rg=6)

Pass 14 1:32.743

Pass 34 2:45.319 1 1:12.576 **

Pass 54 3:54.783 2 1:09.464 *

Pass 74 5:03.689 3 1:08.906 *

In 96 6:25.320 4 1:21.631
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No 639 Davoust J.Claude (Rg=18)

Pass 22 1:53.252

Pass 43 3:14.163 1 1:20.911 *

Pass 66 4:34.095 2 1:19.932 *

Pass 87 5:52.762 3 1:18.667 *

Pass 109 7:11.957 4 1:19.195

Pass 126 8:31.166 5 1:19.209

Pass 142 9:50.311 6 1:19.145

Pass 160 11:09.739 7 1:19.428

Pass 175 12:28.278 8 1:18.539 *

Pass 189 13:47.569 9 1:19.291

Pass 202 15:09.100 10 1:21.531

No 911 Nicolas Philippe (Rg=7)

Pass 19 1:46.676

Pass 38 2:58.666 1 1:11.990 *

Pass 58 4:08.770 2 1:10.104 *

Pass 78 5:18.559 3 1:09.789 *

Pass 98 6:28.090 4 1:09.531 *

In 116 7:40.151 5 1:12.061

Pass 166 11:50.272 6 4:10.121

Pass 178 12:59.896 7 1:09.624

Pass 192 14:09.139 8 1:09.243 *

Pass 206 15:18.055 9 1:08.916 *


